CAMPIONANDO

Allievi GIR.B

GIORNATA n.23 del 22/03/2025

FIESOLE CALCIO

S.BANTI BARBERINO

POL. NOVOLI

BAGNO A RIPOLI

VIRTUS FIRENZE

CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE

MONTESPERTOLI

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

LAURENZIANA

SESTO 2010

FLORIAGAFIR BELLARIVA

SAN PIERO A SIEVE

VIRTUS RIFREDI

SALES
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Squadra

10

11

12

13

14

BAGNO A RIPOLI
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